



## ERRATA

Due to typographical errors, the following corrections are being made to the transcript of 25 November 2005, in the matter of Norman et al, Case No. SCSL-2004-14-T.

At page 15, line 4, the transcript was corrected to read "motion" from "response".

At page 17, line 20, the transcript was corrected to read "MR NMEHI ELLE:" from "MR IANUZZI:".

At page 18, line 9, the transcript was corrected to read "into a" from "i nterim".

At page 29, line 19, the transcript was corrected to read "(v)" from "(i v)".

.....

Ella Drury  
Court Reporter

Done in Freetown, this            day of    in the year 2005.